SSD2-KG5 Series
Precautions for model No. selection
*1	:	�The mounting bracket is included at shipment.
*2	:	�“I” and “Y” cannot be selected together. The WF/wf
dimension of the cylinder for “LB” and “FA” is set 10 mm
longer than that of standard products. The number of the
specified protruding dimension will be added at the end
of the model No. printed on the metal plate on the body.

1004
SSD2-KG5 Series
How to order
How to order switch
Switch model No.
(Item E  on page 1004)
Bore size (mm)
ø20 ø25 ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100
Mounting bracket
Foot (LB) SSD2-LB-20 SSD2-LB-25 SSD2-LB-32 SSD2-LB-40 SSD2-LB-50 SSD2-LB-63 SSD2-LB-80 SSD2-LB-100
Flange (FA/FB) SSD2-FA-20 SSD2-FA-25 SSD2-FA-32 SSD2-FA-40 SSD2-FA-50 SSD2-FA-63 SSD2-FA-80 SSD2-FA-100
Clevis bracket (CB) SSD2-CB-20 SSD2-CB-25 SSD2-CB-32 SSD2-CB-40 SSD2-CB-50 SSD2-CB-63 SSD2-CB-80 SSD2-CB-100
How to order mounting bracket
*1:	The foot mounting bracket is provided as 2 pcs./set.
Stroke (mm) 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 75 100
Bore size (mm) No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch No switch Switch